
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Nr.
72
70
38
22
60
1

71
57
30
48
5

82
62
32
23
36
19

Nome
MARTA ROCHA
GRAXA
LEONARDO G. R. CUNHA
FERNANDO DIAS SILVA
RENATO SIMOES
ACACIO APARECIDO CARDOSO
NERINI
PEDRO MARTINS BARBOSA
JEFFERSON DONIZETE DO PRA
MICHAEL DA CRUZ FERRARI
ANTONIO CARLOS LOPES
LEONARDO FERREIRA
ROBSON GOMES AZEVEDO JUN
JOHNNY VINICIUS PACHECO
FILIBERTO GALARRAGA
LEANDRO LIMA DE MACEDO
ENZO LATELLA

Classe
X
C
C
A
A
B
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C

Melhor Tm
1:34.064
1:39.518
1:47.772
1:49.201
1:51.169
1:52.527
1:52.785
1:54.080
1:54.325
1:56.035
1:59.214
2:01.306
2:01.565
2:01.746
2:02.272
2:07.136
2:09.120

Dif
-

+5.454
+13.708
+15.137
+17.105
+18.463
+18.721
+20.016
+20.261
+21.971
+25.150
+27.242
+27.501
+27.682
+28.208
+33.072
+35.056

2o. melhor
-.---

1:40.308
1:48.304
1:51.276
1:53.102
1:56.907
1:55.768
1:54.128
1:57.491
1:56.336
2:12.433
2:02.794
2:02.185
2:02.976
2:02.838
2:09.179
2:10.576

Voltas
1
3
4
3
5
3
5
3
5
4
2
4
4
4
4
5
4

Modelo

PANIGALE 
NINJA 4
ZX6R
400

Z400
CBR
R3
400Z

R3
ZX10
R3
MONSTER 
DUKE 390

Cometários

Classificado pela melhor voltaCBExperience
Domingo

6C

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

19/09/2021 13:24
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Impresso: 19/09/2021 14:01:50
Crono Verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Página 1/1


